Cabinet diameter

mm
69
110
110
110

SKF Manometer

o SKF pressure gauges are designed to fit SKF hydraulic pumps and oil injectors. The gauges are all liquid filled
and/or equipped with a restriction screw in order to absorb any sudden pressure drop thereby preventing
damage. Safety glass and blowout discs are standard for all gauges and all have dual scales (MPa/psi)..
Covers pressures of 100 to 400 MPa (14 500 to 58 000 psi)

e Protection against sudden pressure drops

e Safety glass and blow out discs on all gauges

e Stainless steel case

e Dual scales MPa/psi

e Easy to ready, high visibility yellow gauge faces

Characteristics
Series: 107

Blow-out included: Yes
Process connection: External thread

Window material: Safety glass

Measuring range

0/100
0/100
0/300
0/ 400

Pressure unit Connection location

MPa
MPa
MPa
MPa

Below
Below
Below
Below

Bearings | Bearing Tools

Size process

e Cabinet material
1/4" BSPP(G) Stainless steel
1/2" BSPP(G) Stainless steel
1/2" BSPP(G) Stainless steel
1/2" BSPP(G) Stainless steel

Article

23755034
23755033
23755035
12708090

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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