## Bearings | Bearing Tools



## **SKF Manometer**

- SKF pressure gauges are designed to fit SKF hydraulic pumps and oil injectors. The gauges are all liquid filled and/or equipped with a restriction screw in order to absorb any sudden pressure drop thereby preventing damage. Safety glass and blowout discs are standard for all gauges and all have dual scales (MPa/psi).. Covers pressures of 100 to 400 MPa (14 500 to 58 000 psi)
- Protection against sudden pressure drops
- Safety glass and blow out discs on all gauges
- Stainless steel case
- Dual scales MPa/psi
- Easy to ready, high visibility yellow gauge faces

## Characteristics

Series: 107 Blow-out included: Yes Process connection: External thread Window material: Safety glass

Cabinet diameter	Measuring range	Pressure unit	Connection location	Size process connection	Cabinet material	Article
mm						
69	0 / 100	MPa	Below	1/4" BSPP[G]	Stainless steel	23755034
110	0 / 100	MPa	Below	1/2" BSPP[G]	Stainless steel	23755033
110	0 / 300	MPa	Below	1/2" BSPP(G)	Stainless steel	23755035
110	0 / 400	MPa	Below	1/2" BSPP[G]	Stainless steel	12708090

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

